

4th year maintenance

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

47

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

Name of work: - Dehri Rajpur
pud path to Samadith.

Agency: - Lalkshita Construction

Agreement no: - 05/2019-2020

Dt of Comm: - 03/10/2019.

Actual Dt of comp: - 26/09/20

(Record entry)

Item no (1) Restoration of
subcut with — etc.

$$11\text{no} \times 3.20 \times 1.20 \times 0.30 = 12.672\text{cm}$$

$$13\text{no} \times 4.60 \times 1.05 \times 0.30 = 18.837\text{cm}$$

$$18\text{no} \times 2.60 \times 1.20 \times 0.30 = 16.848\text{cm}$$

$$21\text{no} \times 4.10 \times 1.30 \times 0.30 = 33.579\text{cm}$$

$$16\text{no} \times 5.20 \times 1.05 \times 0.30 = 26.208\text{cm}$$

$$\text{Total} = 108.142\text{cm}$$

$$\text{limited qty} = 104.49\text{cm}$$

Item no (2) making of Beam/

Shoulder — etc.

$$15 \times 3.80 \times 1.05 = 59.85\text{sqm}$$

$$13\text{no} \times 2.10 \times 0.90 = 24.57\text{sqm}$$

$$15\text{no} \times 3.60 \times 1.05 = 56.70\text{sqm}$$

$$18\text{no} \times 2.90 \times 1.20 = 62.64\text{sqm}$$

$$21\text{no} \times 3.20 \times 1.10 = 73.92\text{sqm}$$

$$2 \times 15\text{no} \times 4.60 \times 1.05 = 144.90\text{sqm}$$

$$2 \times 18\text{no} \times 3.60 \times 1.10 = 142.56\text{sqm}$$

$$\text{Total} = 565.14\text{sqm}$$

Item no (3) Repair of pat
holes filled with 75mm WBM

$\times 1.25$ — etc.

$$2 \times 15\text{no} \times 5.20 \times 1.20 \times 0.075 = 14.04\text{cm}$$

$$2 \times 16\text{no} \times 2.60 \times 0.90 \times 0.075 = 5.616\text{cm}$$

$$\text{Total} = 19.656\text{cm}$$

Continuation

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

Item no ① Restoration of
curbs with — etc

vide item no ① on p-47

Qty = 104.49 cum @ Rs 380.58/cum
= Rs 39,767.00

Item no ② Making of Bents/
Shoulders — etc

vide item no ② on p-47

Qty = 565.14 sqm @ Rs 58.37/sqm
= Rs 32,982.00

Item no ③ Repair of
pot holes filled with
75mm WBM — etc.

vide item no ③ on p-47,
48.

Qty = 120.94 cum @ Rs 333.83/cum
= Rs 40,373.00

Item no ④ patch repair
over bituminous surface — etc

vide item no ④ on p-48.

Qty = 120.94 sqm @ Rs 236.65/sqm
= Rs 28,620.00

Item no ⑤ maintenance
of g/d work — etc.

vide item no ⑤ on p-48

Qty = 5.00 nos @ Rs 1117.00/each
= Rs 5585.00

Item no ⑥ maintenance
of Road Signs — etc.

vide item no ⑥ on p-48

Qty = 0.19 cum @ Rs 1074.51/cum
Rs 204.00

Continuation

Total = 147536.00

Continuation

28/09/24

JE